
M
EEretr

6e.qq. et6 *oleiel 6erq 6.e.
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER {ELECT), EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, JAJPUR ROAD

Emailiehtm.cle.jjp@optcl.co.in CIN: U401040R20o4SGC007553

No. Tech/oT-04(25-26)/ I ZSY Date. &t- o€. 29

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.: 0/U2025-26

Sealed tenders are invited from the experienced contractors having EHT/HT Contractor

license issued by Chief Electrical lnspector, Govt. Of Odisha / Govt' Of lndia/ Military /

Railways & having valid lT PAN and must possess valid goods & service tax registration

certificate and experience certificate, for the work "Repairing of 25 nos of 220 KV old

isolator mechanism box & alignment ot old 220 KV isolator along with supply of all

necessary malerials for repairing and alignment work al 2201132133t(V Grid S/S,

Duburi." Cost of Tender paper Rs 4,720l-(lncluding GST), EMD = Rs'9,000/-' Sale of

tenderdocumentsfromDt:-'14.08.2025lo29.08.2125.LastDateofsubmissionoftender:-

30.08.2025 upto 1:00PM Date of opening of tender is 30.08,2025 ai 3:30Plvl' For details visit

our website: - www.oDtcl.co.in.

Corrigendum / addendum if any will be published in the OPTCL website only'

,,""^"M{ff
EHT (O&M) Clrc e, Jaipur Road

G'O€ll



m
CEEII

G'A€r 6e.rq et6 soletcr 6elq 6.e.
ODISHA POWER TR{NSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. of Odisha UndertakinB)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (ELECT), EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, JAIPUR ROAD

Email:-ehtm.cle.jjp@optcl co.in CIN: U401040R2004SGC0o7553

t'to. recnlOr-o+(zs-z6Y I 29q Date. 0&,-o&. 2-q

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.O4I2025.26

sealed tenders are invited from ihe experienced contractors having EHT/HT contractor license issued

by Chief Electrical Inspector, Govt. Of Odisha / Govt. Of India/ l,4ilitary / RaiMavs & having valjd lT PAN and

mustpossessvalidgoods&servicetaxlegislrationceriificateandexperiencecertificate,fortheworkas
detailed below:

Thetenderdocumentscanbemadeavailableintheofficeofundersignedonwriltenrequestand
payment of r€quired dues by Cash / Demand Draft in favour of General Nlanager (Electrical)' EHT (O&NI)

Circle, OPTCL, Jajpur Road payable at Jajpur Road AddiUona amouni oi Rs 100l(Rupees one hundred)

only may be pa d i;r posta delvery of Tender documents' The undersigned shal noi be held responslble for

TheTenderbidmustbeaccompan]edwithcearattestedphotocopesofVaid()PANcardofthe
Tenderer (i) GST registraiion ce.tificate (iii) Experiefce CerUfcate ofthe llrm

1- Cost ofiende. paper (Non_refundable)

2. Sales of Tender Paperfiom

3. Last date & iime of receipt of iender paper

4. Daie & time of opening oftender paper

The Tender bids will be opened on

representatives (one person only wiih original

Besides these, the undersiqned Ieserves the

: Rs.4.000/- + GST 18%=Rs.4,720l-

: Dt. 14.08.2025 to 29.08.2025 (During office hours)-

: Dt. 30.08.2025 uP to 01:00 PI!4.

' Dt 30.08.2025 al3-3oPM al EHT (O&tu) Circle, JajpLrr Road.

D1. 30.08.2025 ai 3:30 P[4 in presence of Tenders or their

authorizaiion letteo. lncompleie Tender paper shall be rejecied'

right to accept or rejeci any or all ienders without assigning any

Sr. Ge (Electr ca )

SI Cost oftender paper.

1 Repairins oI25 nos. of220 KVold isolator

mechanism box & alignment of old 220 KV

isolator along with supply of all necessary

materials for repairing and alignment work at

2201132/33KV Grid S/S, Duburi.

Rs.8,42,756/.

(!ncluding all
Rs.4,7201-

(lncludins GST)
Rs.9,0001

EHT (O&lvl) Circle, JajPur Road.


